

Price List (abridged) w/e 01.07.25

These prices are intended as a guide to our price list and are accurate at the time of publishing. We reserve the right to amend the prices at any time.

Net fees chargeable to patients who hold a valid Jersey health card:

Charges do not include additional services.

We are participating in the Student Healthcare Scheme

Consultations

		Medical Benefit Patient	
		Subsidy	Pays
Adult surgery consultation	£ 72.00	£ 30.00	£ 42.00
Child surgery consultation (0-17)	£ 00.00	£ 69.63	£ 00.00
Child telephone consultation (0-17)	£ 00.00	£ 64.93	£ 00.00
Adult telephone consultations	£ 68.00	N/A	£ 38.00
Chronic home visit (8:00am – 6:00pm) Monday – Friday	£156.00	£ 30.00	£126.00
Acute home visit (8:00am – 6:00pm) Monday – Sat (am)	£181.00	£ 30.00	£151.00
Baby/child immunisations (up to 3 years 4 months)	FREE		FREE
Skin Clinic (for our patients)	£ 72.00	£ 30.00	£ 42.00

Saturday

Saturday adult surgery	£ 83.00	£ 30.00	£ 53.00
Saturday child surgery (0-17)	£ 00.00	£ 69.63	£ 00.00

Additional charges

Blood test (with Doctor)	£ 33.00
Blood test (with Nurse/Phlebotomist)	£ 12.00
Cervical smear (with Doctor)	£ FREE if eligible
Cervical smear (with Nurse)	£ FREE if eligible
Ear irrigation (with GP)	£ 67.00
ECG (" Nurse or HCA)	£ 49.00

Out of Hours

Out of Hours base visit	£ 79.00 (nett) from 05.01.26
Out of Hours home visit (before 11:00pm)	£154.00 (nett) from 05.01.26
Out of Hours home visit (after 11:00pm)	£190.00 (nett) from 05.01.26
Out of Hours telephone consultation Evening and weekends:	£ 31.00 (nett) from 05.01.26
Out of Hours telephone consultation After 11:00 pm	£ 41.00 (nett) from 05.01.26

Other charges

Late payment fee (for consultations not paid on the day)	£ 5.00
---	--------

Repeat prescription charges

1 Month prescription (issued within 48 hours and collected)	£ 5.50
3 Month prescription (issued within 48 hours and collected)	£ 9.00
Prescriptions (faxed/phoned/urgent)	£ 10.50

Practice Nurse and Phlebotomy

All services offered by our Practice Nurse and Phlebotomist are chargeable.

Travel Clinic

We have a dedicated Masta Travel Clinic. All consultations and advice are free but all travel vaccinations must be paid for on the day, no accounts will be held. The cost of the most popular vaccines:

Revaxis	£ 41.00
Hepatitis A	£ 72.00 each
Hepatitis B	£ 35.00 each
Combined Hepatitis A & B	£ 89.00 each
Rabies	£ 85.00 each
Typhoid	£ 45.00
Yellow Fever	£ 78.00

We offer a large range of vaccinations which are held in stock. Please ask at reception for further information.

The above prices are a guide for patients and it is at the Doctor's and Practice Nurse's discretion if they are fully implemented or reduced in special circumstances.

If a patient has been in Jersey for less than 6 months, they may be charged the gross fee for any consultation and will also be charged for any medications prescribed